
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
WATER QUALITY ADVISORY WORK GROUP (WQAWG) 

Meeting * 
 

January 31, 2012, 1:15 - 3:30 p.m. 
Building E, Room 201S 

 
 

AGENDA 
 

1:15 p.m. Welcome and Introductions   James Moore, P.E. 
 
        

TCEQ Staff Updates: 
                                  

Update on Pesticide General Permit Draft (TXG870000)  Moore, P.E. 
 

Update on Aggregate Production Operations (HB 571)  Lynda Clayton 
 

Notice of Availability of Draft Recreational Water    Jill Csekitz 
Quality Criteria 

 
Update on Chapter 217 Domestic Criteria Rule Revision  Louis C. Herrin, III 

 
Update on Renewal of the Small MS4 General Permit  Hanne Nielsen 
(TXR040000) 
 
Update on the Industrial Multi-Sector General Permit   Rebecca Villalba 
(TXR050000) and the upcoming Construction General  
Permit Renewal (TXR150000) 
 

Announcements: 
   

Next WQAWG Meeting:  April 24, 2012, Building E, Room 201S 
 
 

3:30 p.m. Adjournment      Moore, P.E. 
 
 

* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group    
and Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml 



First Name Last Name Organization E-mail

Richard Talley City of Fort Worth richard.talley@fortworthtexas.gov

Tony Bennett Anthony Bennett Consulting bennett.anthony@sbcglobal.net

Mary Gugliuzza City of Fort Worth mary.gugliuzza@fortworthtexas.gov

James Grimm Texas Poultry Federation jgrimm@texaspoultry.org

Vicent Nathan Tx A&M Health Science Center vnathan@srph.tamhsc.edu

James Moore TCEQ james.moore@tceq.texas.gov

Sara Burgin Baker Botts LLP sara.burgin@bakerbotts.com

Ralph Calvin AECOM ralph.calvin@aecom.com

Estella Miramontez TCEQ estella.miramontez@tceq.texas.gov

lial tischler Tiscler/Kocurek Env. Engineers lial@tkee.com

Anna Palanco-Ramos SA Water System arpolanco@saws.org

Monica Shafer SA Water Systems mshafer@saws.org

josephaine Longoria GBRA jlongoria@gbra.org

Stephen Ligon TxDOT stephen.ligon@txdot.gov

Shannon Lee LCRA slee@lcra.org

Gloria Broussard LCRA gbroussa@lcra.org

Janet Sims Alan Plummer Associates Inc jsims@apaienv.com

Jill Csekitz TCEQ jill.csekitz@tceq.texas.gov

Rebecca Villalba TCEQ rebecca.villalba@tceq.texas.gov

Hanne Nielsen TCEQ hanne.nielsen@tceq.texas.gov

Brittany Lee TCEQ brittany.lee@tceq.texas.gov

Susan Meckel LCRA s.meckel@lcra.org

Cristina Ramage Lloyd Gosselink cramage@lglawfirm.com

Korey Sykes TCEQ korey.sykes@tceq.texas.gov

Lynda Clayton TCEQ lynda.clayton@tceq.texas.org

Louis Herrin TCEQ louis.herrin@tceq.texas.org

Jeff Crawford Jones & Heroy & Associates Inc jeffc@jones-heroy.com

Dawn Eytcheson Severn Trent Service deytcheson@stes.com

Patricia Ging USGS pbging@usgs.gov

Tiffany White Round Rock Texas twhite@round-rock.tx.us

Alysha Girard Round Rock Texas agirard@round-rock.tx.us

Kevin Rucker TxDOT kevin.rucker@txdot.gov

David Ham TxDOT david.ham@txdot.gov
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